RCS2 ROBO Cylinder
R C S 2 -
I: Incremental
specification
A: Absolute
specification
N: None
P: 1m

 150
 200
Type code
RA13R
➀  Encoder type
➁  Stroke
(mm)
(*1) Pushing repetitions are when operated at maximum pushing force and 1mm pushing
movement.
R A 1 3 R ROBO Cylinder, Super-high Thrust Rod Type, Actuator Dimensions
130mm, 200-V Servo Motor, Reverse-mounted Motor Specification
RA13R T2750
 2.5: 2.5mm
 1.25: 1.25mm
750: Servo motor
 750
T2:SCON50:50mm
To
200:200mm
(Set steps every 50mm)
Motor
output
Lead
(mm) Horizontal (kg) Vertical (kg)
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
Special length
Type Standard price Cable symbol
Standard type
Robot cable
P (1m)
S (3m)
M (5m)
X06 (6m)  to  X10 (10m)
X11 (11m)  to  X15 (15m)
X16 (16m)  to  X20 (20m)
R01 (1m)  to  R03 (3m)
R04 (4m)  to  R05 (5m)
R06 (6m)  to  R10 (10m)
R11 (11m)  to  R15 (15m)
R16 (16m)  to  R20 (20m)
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
*See P394 for maintenance cables.
RCS2-RA13R
 188
RCS2 ROBO Cylinder
Dimensional Drawings
Information on